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CLUB WED INCLUSSIONS

NEWLANDSCLUBWED.COMP: 604 533 3288 EXT 242  |  E: design@newlandsgolf.com

•     Bridal Bouquet 
•     4 bridesmaids 
•     Flower girl basket and petals 
•     Ring boy small boutonniere 
•     Groom 
•     Up to 4 groomsmen 
•     Cake flowers 
•     Ceremony arbor draped with silk white and green 
       flower spray
•     6 matching silk pew markers 
•     Reception chair covers and choice of sash
•     Table overlay
•     Fresh Club wed table centerpiece
•     Head/cake and guest book table draping and lights 
•     3 window panels with lights  

Below is a list of our most requested CONSERVATORY 
UPGRADES and fresh flower enhancements. All other floral 
and décor inquiries, specialty dance floors  are quoted 
separately. 



Each additional feature stem

Each additional filler 

Each additional greenery 

Larger bridal bouquet 

Cascade bouquets 

Extra bridesmaids’ bouquet

Extra Basket and Petals

Groom pocket Boutonniere 

Extra Simple  Boutonniere 

Extra detailed Boutonniere 

Wrist corsages simple 

Wrist corsage detailed 

$75.00
 

$50.00
 

$35.00
 

$50.00
 

$50.00
 

$105.00
 

$25.00
 

$35.00
 

$12.00
 

$14.00
 

$36.00
 

$40.00

Hair cornet – just baby’s breath

Flower crown – baby’s & spray 

Arbor Spray arrangement 

Alter Arrangements 

Pew Markers 

Fresh isle petals 

Head table arrangements -3’

Head table greens 

Head table greens and candles 

Club Wed slight enhancement 

Club Wed centerpiece 2x enhancement
 
6” shallow dish arrangement 

9” shallow dish arrangement – centres

$35.00

$50.00 

$325.00 

$225.00 ea.

$40.00 ea. 

$200.00 

$225.00 

$125.00 

$175.00

$20.00 ea.

$40.00 ea.

$175.00ea.

$225.00 ea.

FLORAL UPGRADES

*All other floral and décor request are quoted separately 

Floral and Décor Conditions: Fresh Bouquets are created by using seasonal stems in your desired colors and require a 
minimum of 6weeks notice.*  all fresh flowers  cannot be credited without receiving  6 weeks’ notice. 
Fresh Bouquets are designed by using up to2 Feature stems, 1 choice filler and 1 select greenery. 
Sub rental fees include, clearing of the Ballroom, rental item, set up , take down and late-night pick-up surcharge  fees



Full Ceremony gazebo draping 

Ceremony Entrance draping

Reception entrance draping 

Column draping 

Floor length table linens 

Gold Chiavari Chairs 

Vineyard Chairs *Sub rental

Dior Chairs *Sub rental

White/Silver Chiavari

Partition wall with lights

Ceiling wave – panels only

Ceiling wave with lights

$200.00
 

$300.00
 

$250.00
 

$75.00 ea.

$20.00 ea.

$10.00 ea.

$21.00 ea. includes fees

$21.00 ea. Includes fees

$21.00 ea. includes fees

$450.00
 

$400.00
 

$600.00
 

Window wall lights 

Arch with 2 silk offset sprays 

Arch with 2 fresh offset sprays 

Full coverage silk arch 

Full coverage fresh arch

Arch with fresh inserts 

Charger Plates 

Stage skirting  

Sofa 

Silk arrangements 

Silk arrangements with fresh

Head table silk flowers 

Head table silk & fresh 

$600.00 

$175.00

$450.00
 

$325.00

$3500.00
 

$75.00-$500.00
 

$2.00 ea.
 

$50.00
 

$75.00
 

$50.00
 

$75.00
 

$100.00 per table
 

$150.00 per table 

DÉCOR ENHANCEMENTS 

*All other floral and décor request are quoted separately 

Floral and Décor Conditions: Fresh Bouquets are created by using seasonal stems in your desired colors and require a 
minimum of 6weeks notice.*  all fresh flowers  cannot be credited without receiving  6 weeks’ notice. 
Fresh Bouquets are designed by using up to2 Feature stems, 1 choice filler and 1 select greenery. 
Sub rental fees include, clearing of the Ballroom, rental item, set up , take down and late-night pick-up surcharge  fees


