







## CLUB WED INCLUSSIONS

- Bridal Bouquet
- 4 bridesmaids
- Flower girl basket and petals
- Ring boy small boutonniere
- Groom
- Up to 4 groomsmen
- Cake flowers
- Ceremony arbor draped with silk white and green flower spray
- 6 matching silk pew markers
- Reception chair covers and choice of sash
- Table overlay
- Fresh Club wed table centerpiece
- Head/cake and guest book table draping and lights
- 3 window panels with lights

Below is a list of our most requested CONSERVATORY UPGRADES and fresh flower enhancements. All other floral and décor inquiries, specialty dance floors are quoted separately.





## FLORAL UPGRADES

Each additional feature stem	\$75.00
Each additional filler	\$50.00
Each additional greenery	\$35.00
Larger bridal bouquet	\$50.00
Cascade bouquets	\$50.00
Extra bridesmaids' bouquet	\$105.00
Extra Basket and Petals	\$25.00
Groom pocket Boutonniere	\$35.00
Extra Simple Boutonniere	\$12.00
Extra detailed Boutonniere	\$14.00
Wrist corsages simple	\$36.00
Wrist corsage detailed	\$40.00

Floral and Décor Conditions: Fresh Bouquets are created by using seasonal stems in your desired colors and require a minimum of 6weeks notice.\* all fresh flowers cannot be credited without receiving 6 weeks' notice.

Fresh Bouquets are designed by using up to2 Feature stems, 1 choice filler and 1 select greenery. Sub rental fees include, clearing of the Ballroom, rental item, set up , take down and late-night pick-up surcharge fees

Hair cornet – just baby's breath	\$35.00
Flower crown – baby's & spray	\$50.00
Arbor Spray arrangement	\$325.00
Alter Arrangements	\$225.00 ea.
Pew Markers	\$40.00 ea.
Fresh isle petals	\$200.00
Head table arrangements -3'	\$225.00
Head table greens	\$125.00
Head table greens and candles	\$175.00
Club Wed slight enhancement	\$20.00 ea.
Club Wed centerpiece 2x enhancement	\$40.00 ea.
6" shallow dish arrangement	\$175.00ea.
9" shallow dish arrangement – centres	\$225.00 ea.



## DÉCOR ENHANCEMENTS

Full Ceremony gazebo draping	\$200.00
Ceremony Entrance draping	\$300.00
Reception entrance draping	\$250.00
Column draping	\$75.00 ea.
Floor length table linens	\$20.00 ea.
Gold Chiavari Chairs	\$10.00 ea.
Vineyard Chairs *Sub rental	\$21.00 ea. includes fees
Dior Chairs *Sub rental	\$21.00 ea. Includes fees
White/Silver Chiavari	\$21.00 ea. includes fees
Partition wall with lights	\$450.00
Ceiling wave – panels only	\$400.00
Ceiling wave with lights	\$600.00

Floral and Décor Conditions: Fresh Bouquets are created by using seasonal stems in your desired colors and require a minimum of 6weeks notice.\* all fresh flowers cannot be credited without receiving 6 weeks' notice.

Fresh Bouquets are designed by using up to2 Feature stems, 1 choice filler and 1 select greenery. Sub rental fees include, clearing of the Ballroom, rental item, set up , take down and late-night pick-up surcharge fees

Window wall lights	\$600.00
Arch with 2 silk offset sprays	\$175.00
Arch with 2 fresh offset sprays	\$450.00
Full coverage silk arch	\$325.00
Full coverage fresh arch	\$3500.00
Arch with fresh inserts	\$75.00-\$500.00
Charger Plates	\$2.00 ea.
Stage skirting	\$50.00
Sofa	\$75.00
Silk arrangements	\$50.00
Silk arrangements with fresh	\$75.00
Head table silk flowers	\$100.00 per table
Head table silk & fresh	\$150.00 per table